Quartz Hill AYSO - Region 638

Date
9/7/2019
9/14/2019
FS 9/21/2019
9/28/2019
FS 10/5/2019
TD 10/12/2019
10/19/2019
FS 10/26/2019
11/2/2019
11/9/2019
FS 11/16/2019

Time

12:40 PM

11:30 AM
12:40 PM
11:30 AM
04:10 PM
10:20 AM
08:00 AM
12:40 PM
12:40 PM
08:00 AM

* = Regional Pool Play

Updated: 9/6/2019 7:45:28 AM

Field

LP1

LP1
LP4
LP1
LP3
LP4
LP2
LP3
LP1
LP4

Home ID
8UB-02
8UB-02
8UB-02
8UB-24
8UB-02
8UB-27
8UB-02
8UB-14
8UB-02
8UB-26
8UB-18

H. Pool
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FS = Field Set-up

2019 Game Schedule by Head Coach

H. Team Name
Gold Thunder
Gold Thunder
Gold Thunder
Golden Tigers
Gold Thunder
Maroon Volcanoes
Gold Thunder
Blue Lizards
Gold Thunder
Golden Eagles

The Justice League

TD = Field Tear-down _ DH = Double Header -3 {30:3{A 153

Day J.

H. Head Coach
Day J.
Day J.
Day J.
Murray
Day J.
Gray
Day J.

Reiman
Day J.
Emert

Brown A.

Visitor ID
8UB-22
BYE
8UB-01
8UB-02
8UB-23
8UB-02
8UB-21
8UB-02
8UB-19
8UB-02
8UB-02

V. Pool
Q
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V.Team Name

King Cobras

Emerald Predators
Gold Thunder
Thunder Sharks
Gold Thunder
Purple Pythons
Gold Thunder
Green Hornets
Gold Thunder
Gold Thunder

V. Head Coach
Elmehy

Day M.
Day J.
Brown K.
Day J.
Mitchell
Day J.
Santos
Day J.
Day J.
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